
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

1

5

14

104

20

10

17

171

52

48

31

47

81

43

73

53

24

181

2

8

174

Name

Dean Harrison

Ivan Lintin

Dan Kneen

Daley Mathison

John McGuinness

Mick Goodings

Mark Goodings

Tom Weeden

James Cowton

Brian Greenfield

Bradley Vicars

Phil Stead

David McConnachy

Stephen Degnan

Gaz Evans

Jay Bellers-Smith

Andrew Sellars

Owen Graves

Michael Dunlop

Daniel Hegarty

Dominic Herbertson

Machine

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Yamaha

BMW

Honda

Honda

Kawasaki

Triumph

Honda

Honda

Honda

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Honda

Triumph

BMW

Honda

BMW

BMW

BMW

Engine

ZX10R

ZX10R

R1M 1000

S1000RR

CBR 1000

CBR 1000

ZX10R

Daytona 675

CBR 600

CBR1000RR

CBR 600

ZX6 600

R6 599

ZX10R

CBR 1000

Daytona 675

S1000RR

CBR 600

S1000RR

S1000RR

S1000RR

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

3

2

1

Total Tm

14:23.101

14:27.448

14:33.574

14:43.131

14:43.248

14:47.354

14:47.693

14:54.765

14:59.945

15:18.146

15:19.586

15:23.387

15:40.437

15:45.961

15:46.295

15:48.949

15:49.698

16:12.939

5:51.775

3:40.438

2:00.934

Diff

4.347

10.473

20.030

20.147

24.253

24.592

31.664

36.844

55.045

56.485

1:00.286

1:17.336

1:22.860

1:23.194

1:25.848

1:26.597

1:49.838

DNF

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:46.316

1:46.851

1:47.571

1:49.178

1:47.801

1:49.401

1:49.169

1:49.877

1:50.938

1:52.695

1:52.346

1:53.255

1:55.767

1:56.874

1:56.702

1:57.161

1:57.104

2:00.286

1:50.533

1:47.910

1:59.069

In Lap

2

7

8

8

7

7

8

5

2

2

7

4

5

6

6

6

6

6

2

2

1

Avg. Spd

81.084

80.678

80.112

79.245

79.235

78.868

78.838

78.215

77.765

76.223

76.104

75.791

74.416

73.982

73.956

73.749

73.691

71.931

74.605

79.369

72.337

Best Spd

82.283

81.871

81.323

80.126

81.150

79.963

80.133

79.616

78.855

77.625

77.867

77.242

75.566

74.850

74.960

74.666

74.703

72.727

79.144

81.068

73.470

2nd Best

1:47.016

1:46.996

1:47.638

1:49.645

1:47.925

1:49.449

1:49.473

1:50.511

1:51.309

1:53.817

1:52.858

1:53.273

1:56.009

1:57.094

1:57.089

1:57.199

1:57.184

2:00.321

1:55.675

1:52.287

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.347

Avg. Speed

81.084

Best Lap Tm

1:46.316

Best Spd

82.283

Best Lap by

1 - Dean Harrison

Printed: 9/25/2016 16:34:58

Race Director:

Timekeeper:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Timing & Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Steve Henshaw Gold Cup

Steve Henshaw Gold Cup

Race 21 - Final

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:17:57

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

9/25/2016 16:17


